Molding Totals

2022-18 (STENTO)

101 Kitchen
Base Board

Profile

Stento Base Shoe

Crown

Profile

Stento UC Scotia

Material
3/4 Solid Maple

Material
3/4 Solid Maple

Base Board

Profile

Material

Stento Base w/ shoe 3/4 Solid Maple

Crown

Profile

Material

Stento Scotia Combo 3/4 Solid Maple

Stento 5 Crown

3/4 Solid Maple

Stento Crown Fascia 3/4 Solid Maple

100 Family Room

Casing

Profile

Material

Batten 502 1/4 x 3/4 3/4 Solid Maple

Casing 120 11/16 x 3 3/4 Solid Maple

1/2

Casing 121 11/16 x 4 3/4 Solid Maple

1/2

Chair Rail

Profile

Stento CR #1

Material
3/4 Solid Maple

Base Board

Profile

Stento Base #1

Material
3/4 Solid Maple

19.

Lineal Inches:
Lineal Feet:

Lineal Inches:
Lineal Feet:

Lineal Inches:
Lineal Feet:

Lineal Inches:
Lineal Feet:

Lineal Inches:
Lineal Feet:

Lineal Inches:
Lineal Feet:

Lineal Inches:
Lineal Feet:

Lineal Inches:

Lineal Feet:
Lineal Inches:

Lineal Feet:

Lineal Inches:
Lineal Feet:

Lineal Inches:
Lineal Feet:
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Oty
208.00
18

Qty
543.45
46

Qty
44.00

Qty
771.49
65

433.25
37

428.25
36

Qty
92.82

42.20

486.27

41

Qty
159.95
14

Qty
129.62
11



Crown
Profile
Stento CA

Base Board
Profile
Stento Base Shoe

Chair Rail

Profile
Stento Betsy

Material
3/4 Solid Maple

Material
3/4 Solid Maple

Material
3/4 Solid Maple

19.

Lineal Inches:
Lineal Feet:

Lineal Inches:
Lineal Feet:

Lineal Inches:
Lineal Feet:
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Oty
172.00
15

Oty
88.01

Qty
166.50
14



Ordering Totals

Batten
Casing
Casing
Stento
Stento
Stento
Stento
Stento
Stento
Stento
Stento
Stento

Stento

502 1/4 x 3/4

120 11/16 x 3 1/2
121 11/16 x 4 1/2
CR #1

Base #1

CA

Base Shoe

UC Scotia

Base w/ shoe
Betsy

Scotia Combo

5 Crown

Crown Fascia

3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4

3/4

Solid
Solid
Solid
Solid
Solid
Solid
Solid
Solid
Solid
Solid
Solid
Solid

Solid

Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple
Maple

Maple

19.

Lineal
Lineal
Lineal
Lineal
Lineal
Lineal
Lineal
Lineal
Lineal
Lineal
Lineal
Lineal

Lineal
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Feet:

Feet:

Feet:

Feet:

Feet:

Feet:

Feet:

Feet:

Feet:

Feet:

Feet:

Feet:

Feet:

41
14
11
15
25

46

14

65

37

36



